

ITEM NO.39 REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 10946/2014
JAMIA MASJID Appellant(s)
VERSUS
K.V.RUDRAPPA (D) TH.LRS AND ORS Respondent(s)

Date : 06/04/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity for curing defects in the application for
stay within four weeks time is granted.
List again on 22.7.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2016.04.06
16:20:01 IST
Reason: